
Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:10 to 10:05 CE1-IS C7-WCMP CE1-IS C3-DS

10:05 to 11:00 CE1-IS

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25 

12:25 to 1:20 C7-WCMP

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25

2:25 to 3:20 C7-WCMP

3:20 to 4:15

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:05 to 10:05 C3-DBMS C7-ACT

10:05 to 11:00 C5-CS C3-DBMS

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25 C3-DBMS C7-ACT C7-ACT

12:25 to 1:20 

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25

2:25 to 3:20 C7-ACT

3:20 to 05:00

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:05 to 10:05 C5-DAA C3-DS C3-DS

10:05 to 11:00 C51-SEMI C5-DAA

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25 C5-DAA

12:25 to 1:20 C3-DS C5-DAA

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25

2:25 to 3:20 C5-DAA

3:20 to 05:00

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

C31-DBMS

[LAB-4]  

LIB

B32-SW[LAB-2]

D31-SW[LAB-5]
C31-DS[NBP]

[LAB-6] 

C72-ACT

[LAB-6]

C71-ACT

[LAB-6]

Dept: Computer

Dept: Computer 

Recess

Recess

Name of Faculty : JCP

LIB
CE1-IS

[LAB-6]

CE1-IS

Total Load:-19

C71-WCMP

[LAB-4]

C72-WCMP

[LAB-4]

C31-SW[LAB-1]

CE3-SEMI[JCP]

C52-CS

[LAB-1]  

C51-DAA

[LAB-1] 

B35-SW[LAB-4]

Recess

C52-DAA

[LAB-1] 

Recess

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

Total Load:-19

Total Load:-20

C51-CS

[LAB-1]  

Name of Faculty : AVP Dept: Computer 

C31-DS[NBP]

[LAB-1] 

Recess

Recess

Name of Faculty : NBP
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Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:05 to 10:05 C7-AJT

10:05 to 11:00 C5-OOPJ C5-OOPJ C52-SEMI C7-AJT

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25 C7-AJT

12:25 to 1:20 C7-AJT

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25 C5-OOPJ C5-OOPJ

2:25 to 3:20

3:20 to 05:00

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:05 to 10:05 CE1-CA C5-SP

10:05 to 11:00 CE1-CA C7-CD C7-CD CE1-CA C7-CD

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25

12:25 to 1:20 C71-TP

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25 C72-TP

2:25 to 3:20

3:20 to 05:00

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Wednesday

9:05 to 10:05 B12-CPU B11-CPU B12-CPU

10:05 to 11:00

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25 B11-CPU

12:25 to 1:20 

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25

2:25 to 3:20

3:20 to 05:00

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Recess

C51-OOPJ

[LAB-4]  

CE1-CA

B12-CPU[LAB3]

C72-AJT

[LAB-4]

D33-SW[LAB-2]

Recess

B12-CPU[LAB3] C3-SEMINAR

B34-SW[LAB-1]

CE1-CA

[LAB-6]

Total Load: 19Name of Faculty : KT Dept: Computer

D32-SW[LAB-2]

Recess

B11-CPU[LAB3]

Recess

C71-CD

[LAB-6]

Total Load: 19

C71-AJT

[LAB-4]

Name of Faculty : RLP Dept: Computer

Recess

Recess

C52-SP

[LAB-4]   

C52-SW

[Lab-2]  

C72-CD

[LAB-6]

C52-OOPJ

[LAB-4]  

B11-CPU[LAB3] LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB LIB

Total Load:-20

C51-SW

[Lab-2]  

Name of Faculty : GB Dept: Computer
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Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:10 to 10:05 CE3-CC CE1-WC C3-DBMS

10:05 to 11:00 CE3-CC CE1-WC

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25 CE3-CC

12:25 to 1:20 CE1-WC

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25

2:25 to 3:20

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:05 to 10:05 C5-SP C5-SP C7-ANT C7-ANT

10:05 to 11:00 C7-ANT

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25

12:25 to 1:20 C5-SP

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25 C7-ANT

2:25 to 3:20

3:20 to 04:15 C7-ANT

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

Time\Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9:05 to 10:05

10:05 to 11:00 B53-SC[CE1]

11:00 to 11:30

11:30 to 12:25

12:25 to 1:20 B56-SC[CE1] B55-SC[CE1]

1:20 to 1:30

1:30 to 2:25 B51-SC[CE1]

2:25 to 3:20

3:20 to 04:15

Sign.

Coordinator HOD Principal

B53-SC[CE1] B52-SC[CE1]

B54-SC[CE1][TUT.]

B51-SC[CE1]
B56-SC[CE1]

B55-SC[CE1]

Name of Faculty : CE1 Dept: Computer Total Load:-19

RECESS

B52-SC[CE1][tut.]

B54-SC[CE1]

RECESS

B36-SW[LAB-2]

Recess

B31-SW[LAB-6]

Recess

Recess

Recess

Name of Faculty : DJ Dept: Computer

LIB

CE3-CC

CE3-SEMI

B33-SW[LAB-2]

CE1-WC

[LAB-6]

CE1-WC[MNP]

CE3-CC

[LAB-4]

C71-ANT

[LAB-1]

C72-ANT

[LAB-1]

C51-SP

[LAB-1]

C31-DBMS

[LAB-1]  

LIB

Total Load:-19

Name of Faculty : MP Dept: COMPUTER Total Load: 19

LIB

LIB
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